Building Inspection Services
ITB #001-26/ER - Bid Tabulation

KEY

Awardee

BLDG = Building Inspector

Primary

C.A.P Government, Inc.

Joe Payne, Inc (JPI)

Global Construction & Design
Inc. (Kinitro Group)

Tew & Taylor Holdings
Group, Inc.

UES Professional Solutions, LLC
(Universal Engineering Sciences)
*Non-Responsible Bidder*

MEP = Mechanical,
Electrical, and/or Plumbing
Inspector

Secondary

Item

Description

Unit Cost

BLDG

MEP

BLDG

MEP

BLDG

MEP

BLDG

MEP

BLDG

MEP

Perform all inspection services excluding
natural disaster events and construction
plan review

HR

85.00

85.00

124.00

124.00

165.00

150.00

140.00

140.00

S 105.00

110.00

Per Person: Review
and process construction plans for
obtaining building permits on an as-
needed basis

HR

95.00

95.00

124.00

124.00

150.00

135.00

125.00

125.00

S 70.00

75.00

Per Person: Perform
all inspection and construciton plan
review services during natural disaster
events

HR

105.00

105.00

124.00

124.00

175.00

155.00

140.00

140.00

S 80.00

85.00

Per Person:

Performing all inspection services,
excluding natural disaster events and
construction plan review, in excess of 40
hours per week.

HR

105.00

105.00

124.00

124.00

165.00

150.00

165.00

165.00

S 157.50

165.00

Per Person 8 hours per day, 40 hours per
week. Review and process construction
plans for permitting.

HR

95.00

95.00

124.00

124.00

150.00

135.00

125.00

125.00

S 70.00

75.00




